Samstag, 07. Marz 2026
Auswarts FS 13:00

Sonntag, 08. Marz 2026

Auswarts FS 12:00
Auswarts FS 12:30
Auswarts FS 13:00

Stand: 05.03.2026 14:04

Wochenplan fiir KW10

FC Emmenbricke C United

FC Altstetten 1
FF Zari Unterland a
FC Wil 1900

Youth League C

FCG 1
FCG Juniorinnen D

Junioren B Promotion

716520

716497
723039
717018



Samstag, 14. Marz 2026

Heim
Heim
Heim
Heim

Auswarts

Stand: 05.03.2026 14:04

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

Wochenplan fiir KW11

13:00
16:00
18:00
18:30
12:00

Junioren B Promotion
FCG 1

FCG 1

FCG 2

FC Wettswil-Bonstetten a

FC Amriswil

FC Oetwil-Geroldswil 1
FC Oerlikon/Polizei ZH 1
FC Wettingen 2

Youth League C

716517
728637
716519
728506
717330

Spiel findet nicht statt!



Wochenplan fiir KW12

Samstag, 21. Marz 2026

Heim
Heim
Heim
Heim
Heim
Auswarts
Auswarts
Auswarts

Auswarts

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

10:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
18:15
09:30
10:00
13:00
14:00

Sonntag, 22. Marz 2026

Heim
Heim

Auswarts

FS
MS
MS

12:00
14:30
14:30

Stand: 05.03.2026 14:04

FCG Dd

FCG Dc

FCG Da

Youth League C

FCG 1

FC Stafa 1895 a

FC Birmensdorf a

FC Volketswil b

FC Oerlikon/Polizei ZH a

FCG 2
FCG Juniorinnen B

FC Wiesendangen a

FC Meilen ¢

FC Winterthur-Wiesendangen U13

FC Oberglatt a*

FC Freienbach a

FC Beringen 1

FCG Juniorinnen D
FCG Db

FCG Juniorinnen C
FCG Cb

FC Russikon 2
FC Wilflingen
Junioren B Promotion

216694
216292
216962
223058
112018
221802
215748
224988
225036

726104
220067
221188



Wochenplan fiir KW13

Mittwoch, 25. Marz 2026

Auswarts MS 19:30 FC Kloten FCG Juniorinnen C 224997

Stand: 05.03.2026 14:04



